

Special Case -01 of 24

Order no. 12 dated 10.05.24

Today is fixed for production and I.O.'s report.

Both the accused in j/c are not produced today due to non availability of police escorts and vehicles.

No report is filed by I.O.

To 22.05.24 for production and I.O.'s report.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn