

Special Case –01 of 24

Present : Sri S. Banerjee  
Addl District Judge 4th Court, Burdwan in-charge .

Order no. 16 dated 12 .07.24

Today is fixed for production of the accused person and supply of copy.

Both the accused in j/c are produced today and again remanded to j/c till further date of production.

Copies are supplied to the accused persons on proper receipt this day.

P.O. is on leave.

To 28.08.24 for production of the accused person and framing of charge.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,

Judge, Special 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bwn,