

Special Case –01 of 24

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan .

Order no. 19 dated 13 .11.24

Today is fixed for production of the accused persons and evidence.

Both the accused persons in C/H are produced today and again
remanded to C/H till further date of production.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present .

Witness did not turn up . Case is adjourned.

Todate (14.11.24) for Production of the accused persons and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn